
2020 SF Learning Department Champion Contact List 
For: FACULTY and STAFF 

 

 
Department 

 
Champion Name 

 
Phone Number 

 
Email Address 

 
Department Manager 

 
Anesthesia 

 
Aaron McCoy 

 
(628) 206-7731 

 
Aaron.McCoy@ucsf.edu 

 
Aaron McCoy 

 
Clinical Laboratory 

 
Mary Allen 

 
(628) 206-3534 

 
Mary.Eugenio-Allen@ucsf.edu 

 
Mary Allen 

 
Dermatology 

 
Mounira Kenaani 

 
(415) 885-7606 

 
Mounira.Kenaani@ucsf.edu 

 
Mounira Kenaani 

 
Emergency Medicine 

 
Natalya Khait 

 
(628) 206-5753 

 
Natalya.Khait@ucsf.edu 

 
Christine Montgomery 

Family and 
Community Medicine 

 

Anthony Ababon 

 

(628) 206-6880 

 

Anthony.Ababon@ucsf.edu 

 

Lan Pham 
 

Medicine 
 

Laurae Pearson 
 

(628) 206-8247 
 

Laurae.Pearson@ucsf.edu 
 

Laurae Pearson 
 

Neurology 
 

Catharine Freyer 
 

(628) 206-6182 
 

Catharine.Freyer@ucsf.edu 
 

Catharine Freyer 
 

OB/GYN 
 

Carmen Nakapaahu-Guerrero 
 

(628) 206-8358 
 

Carmen.N-Guerrero@ucsf.edu 
 

Marybeth Blasnek 
 

Ophthalmology 
 

Sharon Martinez 
 

(628) 206-8304 
 

Sharon.Martinez@ucsf.edu 
 

Sharon Martinez 
Oral & Maxillofacial 

Surgery 
 

Holly Ames 
 

(415) 502-4252 
 

Holly.Ames@ucsf.edu 
 

Holly Ames 
 
 
 

Orthopaedic Surgery 

 
 

John Houston 
Evan Silbert 

 
 

(628) 206-8809 
(628) 206-8812 

 
 

houstonj@orthosurg.ucsf.edu 
evan.silbert@ucsf.edu 

 
John Houston 

AND 
Evan Silbert 

 
 

Otolaryngology 

 
 

Lorel Hiramoto 

 
 

(628) 206-4176 

 
 

Lorel.Hiramoto@ucsf.edu 

 
 

Lorel Hiramoto 

 
Pathology 

 
Mark Weinstein 

 
(628) 206-6068 

 
Mark.Weinstein@ucsf.edu 

 
Mark Weinstein 

 
Pediatrics 

 
Emily Leang 

 
(628) 206-4359 

 
Emily.Leang@ucsf.edu 

 
Emily Leang 

 
Psychiatry- DSAAP/OTOP 

 
Dominic Perrone 

 
(415) 476-7823 

 
Dominic.Perrone@ucsf.edu 

 
Catharine Freyer 
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Department 

 
Champion Name 

 
Phone Number 

 
Email Address 

 
Department Manager 

Psychiatry- 
Inpatient/PES/C/L 

 
Stephany Medina 

 
(628) 206-5651 

 
       Stephany.Medina@ucsf.edu 

 
Jon Dean Green 

 
Psychiatry-ICAP- CAS 

 
Candida Torres 

 
(628) 206-8426 

 
Candida.Torres@ucsf.edu 

 
Jon Dean Green 

 
Psychiatry-ICAP-CTRP 

 
Tuesday Ray 

 
(628) 206-5979 

 
Tuesday.Ray@ucsf.edu 

 
Jon Dean Green 

 
Psychiatry-DSAAM-OTOP 

 
Dominic Perrone 

 
(628) 206-6574 

 
Dominic.Perrone@ucsf.edu 

 
Jon Dean Green 

 
Psychiatry-ICAP- IPP 

 
Blanca Valle 

 
(628) 206-5290 

 
Blanca.Valle@ucsf.edu 

 
Jon Dean Green 

 
Radiology 

 
Lorel Hiramoto 

 
(628) 206-4176 

 
Lorel.Hiramoto@ucsf.edu 

 
Lorel Hiramoto 

 
Surgery 

 
Zoe Ann Pardini 

 
(628) 206-4631 

 
ZoeAnn.Pardini@ucsf.edu 

 
Zoe Ann Pardini 

 
Urology 

 
Rizaline Valenzuela 

 
(628) 206-8805 

 
Rizaline.Valenzuela@ucsf.edu 

 
Nabil.Ghanem 

UCSF School of Medicine 
Vice Dean's Office @ 

 
Nancy Qare 

 
(628) 206-8505 

 
Nancy.Qare@ucsf.edu 

 
Wynne Bamberg 

 

 
** As of 07/06/2020 -- NQ ** 
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